Plan

Group Period

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 1
$62,275.00

$2,386.02
$238.61
$34.09

$63,803.00
$2,444.56
$244.46
$34.93

$68,428.00
$2,621.77
$262.18
$37.46

$72,491.00
$2,777.44
$277.75
$39.68

$101,603.00
$3,892.84
$389.29
$55.62

$105,098.00
$4,026.75
$402.68
$57.53

$108,814.00
$4,169.12
$416.92
$59.56

Step 2
$64,051.00

$2,454.07
$245.41
$35.06

$65,909.00
$2,525.25
$252.53
$36.08

$70,713.00
$2,709.32
$270.94
$38.71

$74,861.00
$2,868.24
$286.83
$40.98

$104,756.00
$4,013.64
$401.37
$57.34

$108,337.00
$4,150.85
$415.09
$59.30

$112,145.00
$4,296.75
$429.68
$61.39

Step 3
$65,820.00

$2,521.84
$252.19
$36.03

$68,009.00
$2,605.71
$260.58
$37.23

$72,995.00
$2,796.75
$279.68
$39.96

$77,223.00
$2,958.74
$295.88
$42.27

$107,902.00
$4,134.18
$413.42
$59.06

$111,575.00
$4,274.91
$427.50
$61.08

$115,479.00
$4,424.49
$442.45
$63.21

Step 4
$67,595.00

$2,589.85
$258.99
$37.00

$70,109.00
$2,686.17
$268.62
$38.38

$75,282.00
$2,884.37
$288.44
$41.21

$79,591.00
$3,049.47
$304.95
$43.57

$111,061.00
$4,255.22
$425.53
$60.79

$114,823.00
$4,399.35
$439.94
$62.85

$118,807.00
$4,552.00
$455.20
$65.03

Step 5
$69,367.00

$2,657.74
$265.78
$37.97

$72,213.00
$2,766.79
$276.68
$39.53

$77,560.00
$2,971.65
$297.17
$42.46

$81,957.00
$3,140.12
$314.02
$44.86

$114,209.00
$4,375.83
$437.59
$62.52

$118,062.00
$4,523.45
$452.35
$64.63

$122,132.00
$4,679.39
$467.94
$66.85

Step 6
$71,137.00

$2,725.56
$272.56
$38.94

$74,318.00
$2,847.44
$284.75
$40.68

$79,840.00
$3,059.01
$305.91
$43.71

$84,328.00
$3,230.96
$323.10
$46.16

$117,358.00
$4,496.48
$449.65
$64.24

$121,308.00
$4,647.82
$464.79
$66.40

$125,465.00
$4,807.09
$480.71
$68.68

Step 7
$72,902.00

$2,793.19
$279.32
$39.91

$76,419.00
$2,927.94
$292.80
$41.83

$82,124.00
$3,146.52
$314.66
$44.96

$86,687.00
$3,321.35
$332.14
$47.45

$120,522.00
$4,617.71
$461.78
$65.97

$124,541.00
$4,771.69
$477.17
$68.17

$128,791.00
$4,934.53
$493.46
$70.50



Plan

Group

Period

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 1
$112,684.00

$4,317.40
$431.74
$61.68

$116,754.00
$4,473.34
$447.34
$63.91

$120,987.00
$4,635.52
$463.56
$66.23

$125,373.00
$4,803.57
$480.36
$68.63

$129,973.00
$4,979.81
$497.99
$71.15

Step 2
$116,097.00

$4,448.17
$444.82
$63.55

$120,248.00
$4,607.21
$460.73
$65.82

$124,583.00
$4,773.30
$477.33
$68.19

$129,047.00
$4,944.33
$494.44
$70.64

$133,744.00
$5,124.30
$512.43
$73.21

Step 3
$119,511.00

$4,578.97
$457.90
$65.42

$123,760.00
$4,741.77
$474.18
$67.74

$128,181.00
$4,911.15
$491.12
$70.16

$132,735.00
$5,085.64
$508.57
$72.66

$137,513.00
$5,268.70
$526.87
$75.27

Step 4
$122,924.00

$4,709.74
$470.98
$67.29

$127,257.00
$4,875.75
$487.58
$69.66

$131,777.00
$5,048.93
$504.90
$72.13

$136,417.00
$5,226.71
$522.68
$74.67

$141,279.00
$5,412.99
$541.30
$77.33

Step 5
$126,335.00

$4,840.43
$484.05
$69.15

$130,762.00
$5,010.04
$501.01
$71.58

$135,375.00
$5,186.79
$518.68
$74.10

$140,096.00
$5,367.67
$536.77
$76.69

$145,054.00
$5,557.63
$555.77
$79.40

Step 6
$129,751.00

$4,971.31
$497.14
$71.02

$134,262.00
$5,144.14
$514.42
$73.49

$138,976.00
$5,324.76
$532.48
$76.07

$143,786.00
$5,509.05
$550.91
$78.71

$148,820.00
$5,701.92
$570.20
$81.46

Step 7
$133,166.00

$5,102.15
$510.22
$72.89

$137,762.00
$5,278.24
$527.83
$75.41

$142,573.00
$5,462.57
$546.26
$78.04

$147,472.00
$5,650.27
$565.03
$80.72

$152,585.00
$5,846.17
$584.62
$83.52



