P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

<u>Plan</u> RX	Group 1	<u>Period</u> Annual	<u>Step 1</u> \$62,275.00	<u>Step 2</u> \$64,051.00	<u>Step 3</u> \$65,820.00	<u>Step 4</u> \$67,595.00	<u>Step 5</u> \$69,367.00	<u>Step 6</u> \$71,137.00	Step 7 \$72,902.00
1474	'	Bi-Wk	\$2,386.02	\$2,454.07	\$2,521.84	\$2,589.85	\$2,657.74	\$2,725.56	\$2,793.19
		Daily	\$238.61	\$2,45.41	\$252.19	\$258.99	\$265.78	\$272.56	\$279.32
		Hourly	\$34.09	\$35.06	\$36.03	\$37.00	\$37.97	\$38.94	\$39.91
		riourly	ψυ-1.00	ψ55.00	ψ30.03	ψ37.00	ψ31.31	Ψ30.3-	ψ33.51
RX	2	Annual	\$63,803.00	\$65,909.00	\$68,009.00	\$70,109.00	\$72,213.00	\$74,318.00	\$76,419.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,444.56	\$2,525.25	\$2,605.71	\$2,686.17	\$2,766.79	\$2,847.44	\$2,927.94
		Daily	\$244.46	\$252.53	\$260.58	\$268.62	\$276.68	\$284.75	\$292.80
		Hourly	\$34.93	\$36.08	\$37.23	\$38.38	\$39.53	\$40.68	\$41.83
RX	3	Annual	\$68,428.00	\$70,713.00	\$72,995.00	\$75,282.00	\$77,560.00	\$79,840.00	\$82,124.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,621.77	\$2,709.32	\$2,796.75	\$2,884.37	\$2,971.65	\$3,059.01	\$3,146.52
		Daily	\$262.18	\$270.94	\$279.68	\$288.44	\$297.17	\$305.91	\$314.66
		Hourly	\$37.46	\$38.71	\$39.96	\$41.21	\$42.46	\$43.71	\$44.96
RX	4	Annual	\$72,491.00	\$74,861.00	\$77,223.00	\$79,591.00	\$81,957.00	\$84,328.00	\$86,687.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,777.44	\$2,868.24	\$2,958.74	\$3,049.47	\$3,140.12	\$3,230.96	\$3,321.35
		Daily	\$277.75	\$286.83	\$295.88	\$304.95	\$314.02	\$323.10	\$332.14
		Hourly	\$39.68	\$40.98	\$42.27	\$43.57	\$44.86	\$46.16	\$47.45
RX	5	Annual	\$101,603.00	\$104,756.00	\$107,902.00	\$111,061.00	\$114,209.00	\$117,358.00	\$120,522.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,892.84	\$4,013.64	\$4,134.18	\$4,255.22	\$4,375.83	\$4,496.48	\$4,617.71
		Daily	\$389.29	\$401.37	\$413.42	\$425.53	\$437.59	\$449.65	\$461.78
		Hourly	\$55.62	\$57.34	\$59.06	\$60.79	\$62.52	\$64.24	\$65.97
RX	6	Annual	\$105,098.00	\$108,337.00	\$111,575.00	\$114,823.00	\$118,062.00	\$121,308.00	\$124,541.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,026.75	\$4,150.85	\$4,274.91	\$4,399.35	\$4,523.45	\$4,647.82	\$4,771.69
		Daily	\$402.68	\$415.09	\$427.50	\$439.94	\$452.35	\$464.79	\$477.17
		Hourly	\$57.53	\$59.30	\$61.08	\$62.85	\$64.63	\$66.40	\$68.17
RX	7	Annual	\$108,814.00	\$112,145.00	\$115,479.00	\$118,807.00	\$122,132.00	\$125,465.00	\$128,791.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,169.12	\$4,296.75	\$4,424.49	\$4,552.00	\$4,679.39	\$4,807.09	\$4,934.53
		Daily	\$416.92	\$429.68	\$442.45	\$455.20	\$467.94	\$480.71	\$493.46
		Hourly	\$59.56	\$61.39	\$63.21	\$65.03	\$66.85	\$68.68	\$70.50

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RX	8	Annual	\$112,684.00	\$116,097.00	\$119,511.00	\$122,924.00	\$126,335.00	\$129,751.00	\$133,166.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,317.40	\$4,448.17	\$4,578.97	\$4,709.74	\$4,840.43	\$4,971.31	\$5,102.15
		Daily	\$431.74	\$444.82	\$457.90	\$470.98	\$484.05	\$497.14	\$510.22
		Hourly	\$61.68	\$63.55	\$65.42	\$67.29	\$69.15	\$71.02	\$72.89
RX	9	Annual	\$116,754.00	\$120,248.00	\$123,760.00	\$127,257.00	\$130,762.00	\$134,262.00	\$137,762.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,473.34	\$4,607.21	\$4,741.77	\$4,875.75	\$5,010.04	\$5,144.14	\$5,278.24
		Daily	\$447.34	\$460.73	\$474.18	\$487.58	\$501.01	\$514.42	\$527.83
		Hourly	\$63.91	\$65.82	\$67.74	\$69.66	\$71.58	\$73.49	\$75.41
RX	10	Annual	\$120,987.00	\$124,583.00	\$128,181.00	\$131,777.00	\$135,375.00	\$138,976.00	\$142,573.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,635.52	\$4,773.30	\$4,911.15	\$5,048.93	\$5,186.79	\$5,324.76	\$5,462.57
		Daily	\$463.56	\$477.33	\$491.12	\$504.90	\$518.68	\$532.48	\$546.26
		Hourly	\$66.23	\$68.19	\$70.16	\$72.13	\$74.10	\$76.07	\$78.04
RX	11	Annual	\$125,373.00	\$129,047.00	\$132,735.00	\$136,417.00	\$140,096.00	\$143,786.00	\$147,472.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,803.57	\$4,944.33	\$5,085.64	\$5,226.71	\$5,367.67	\$5,509.05	\$5,650.27
		Daily	\$480.36	\$494.44	\$508.57	\$522.68	\$536.77	\$550.91	\$565.03
		Hourly	\$68.63	\$70.64	\$72.66	\$74.67	\$76.69	\$78.71	\$80.72
RX	12	Annual	\$129,973.00	\$133,744.00	\$137,513.00	\$141,279.00	\$145,054.00	\$148,820.00	\$152,585.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,979.81	\$5,124.30	\$5,268.70	\$5,412.99	\$5,557.63	\$5,701.92	\$5,846.17
		Daily	\$497.99	\$512.43	\$526.87	\$541.30	\$555.77	\$570.20	\$584.62
		Hourly	\$71.15	\$73.21	\$75.27	\$77.33	\$79.40	\$81.46	\$83.52